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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Barbora Melisa Guassardo BYE  R64 A1 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

2 Nina Pachovská Tamara Gáborová 3 : 1 R64 M2 - B2 23.11.2024 09:00  

3 Sofia Drevenáková BYE  R64 R2 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

4 BYE Alexandra Gajdošová  R64 ? - P1 23.11.2024 09:00  

5 Sofia Hladoníková BYE  R64 I1 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

6 BYE Daniela Ovčariková  R64 ? - F2 23.11.2024 09:00  

7 Yelyzaveta Sitak BYE  R64 O2 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

8 BYE Sofia Trusková  R64 ? - H1 23.11.2024 09:00  

9 Barbora Rusňáková BYE  R64 E1 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

10 BYE Emma Chromčáková  R64 ? - G2 23.11.2024 09:00  

11 Elisabeth Lamošová BYE  R64 C2 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

12 BYE Ema Murínčeková  R64 ? - L1 23.11.2024 09:00  

13 Stela Pirohár BYE  R64 J1 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

14 BYE Radka Kvasnicová  R64 ? - Q1 23.11.2024 09:00  

15 Liliana Bodyová Dáša Majerská 0 : 3 R64 K2 - N2 23.11.2024 09:00  

16 BYE Anabela Aysun Janeková  R64 ? - D1 23.11.2024 09:00  

17 Vivien Murková BYE  R64 C1 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

18 Klušáková Viktória Zuzana Dedinská 1 : 3 R64 A2 - L2 23.11.2024 09:00  

19 Sofia Kvasnicová BYE  R64 J2 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

20 BYE Vanesa Škumátová  R64 ? - O1 23.11.2024 09:00  

21 Adela Vašková BYE  R64 K1 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

22 BYE Sára Tichá  R64 ? - I2 23.11.2024 09:00  

23 Soňa Hažíková BYE  R64 Q2 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

24 BYE Júlia Včelková  R64 ? - G1 23.11.2024 09:00  

25 Ema Hodálová BYE  R64 F1 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

26 BYE Veronika Tisoňová  R64 ? - R1 23.11.2024 09:00  

27 Sára Hanusová BYE  R64 H2 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

28 BYE Linda Ševcechová  R64 ? - N1 23.11.2024 09:00  

29 Michaela Brišová BYE  R64 M1 - ? 23.11.2024 09:00  

30 BYE Lena Godová  R64 ? - D2 23.11.2024 09:00  

31 Kristína Kozlíková Diana Drevenáková 3 : 1 R64 P2 - E2 23.11.2024 09:00  

32 BYE Bianka Bacsová  R64 ? - B1 23.11.2024 09:00  

33 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Nina Pachovská 3 : 0 R32 A1 - M2 23.11.2024 09:00  

34 Sofia Drevenáková Alexandra Gajdošová 0 : 3 R32 R2 - P1 23.11.2024 09:00  

35 Sofia Hladoníková Daniela Ovčariková 3 : 0 R32 I1 - F2 23.11.2024 09:00  

36 Yelyzaveta Sitak Sofia Trusková 0 : 3 R32 O2 - H1 23.11.2024 09:00  

37 Barbora Rusňáková Emma Chromčáková 3 : 0 R32 E1 - G2 23.11.2024 09:00  

38 Elisabeth Lamošová Ema Murínčeková 1 : 3 R32 C2 - L1 23.11.2024 09:00  

39 Stela Pirohár Radka Kvasnicová 3 : 1 R32 J1 - Q1 23.11.2024 09:00  

40 Dáša Majerská Anabela Aysun Janeková 0 : 3 R32 N2 - D1 23.11.2024 09:00  

41 Vivien Murková Zuzana Dedinská 3 : 0 R32 C1 - L2 23.11.2024 09:00  

42 Sofia Kvasnicová Vanesa Škumátová 3 : 1 R32 J2 - O1 23.11.2024 09:00  

43 Adela Vašková Sára Tichá 3 : 0 R32 K1 - I2 23.11.2024 09:00  

44 Soňa Hažíková Júlia Včelková 0 : 3 R32 Q2 - G1 23.11.2024 09:00  

45 Ema Hodálová Veronika Tisoňová 3 : 0 R32 F1 - R1 23.11.2024 09:00  

46 Sára Hanusová Linda Ševcechová 3 : 0 R32 H2 - N1 23.11.2024 09:00  

47 Michaela Brišová Lena Godová 3 : 2 R32 M1 - D2 23.11.2024 09:00  

48 Kristína Kozlíková Bianka Bacsová 0 : 3 R32 P2 - B1 23.11.2024 09:00  

49 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Alexandra Gajdošová 3 : 0 R16 A1 - P1 23.11.2024 09:00  
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50 Sofia Hladoníková Sofia Trusková 0 : 3 R16 I1 - H1 23.11.2024 09:00  

51 Barbora Rusňáková Ema Murínčeková 3 : 2 R16 E1 - L1 23.11.2024 09:00  

52 Stela Pirohár Anabela Aysun Janeková 1 : 3 R16 J1 - D1 23.11.2024 09:00  

53 Vivien Murková Sofia Kvasnicová 3 : 0 R16 C1 - J2 23.11.2024 09:00  

54 Adela Vašková Júlia Včelková 2 : 3 R16 K1 - G1 23.11.2024 09:00  

55 Ema Hodálová Sára Hanusová 3 : 0 R16 F1 - H2 23.11.2024 09:00  

56 Michaela Brišová Bianka Bacsová 0 : 3 R16 M1 - B1 23.11.2024 09:00  

64 Nina Pachovská Sofia Drevenáková 3 : 2 R64 M2 - R2 23.11.2024 09:00  

65 Daniela Ovčariková Yelyzaveta Sitak 2 : 3 R64 F2 - O2 23.11.2024 09:00  

66 Emma Chromčáková Elisabeth Lamošová 0 : 3 R64 G2 - C2 23.11.2024 09:00  

67 Radka Kvasnicová Dáša Majerská 3 : 0 R64 Q1 - N2 23.11.2024 09:00  

68 Zuzana Dedinská Vanesa Škumátová 2 : 3 R64 L2 - O1 23.11.2024 09:00  

69 Sára Tichá Soňa Hažíková 3 : 0 R64 I2 - Q2 23.11.2024 09:00  

70 Veronika Tisoňová Linda Ševcechová 3 : 0 R64 R1 - N1 23.11.2024 09:00  

71 Lena Godová Kristína Kozlíková 2 : 3 R64 D2 - P2 23.11.2024 09:00  

57 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Sofia Trusková 3 : 1 QF A1 - H1 23.11.2024 09:00  

58 Barbora Rusňáková Anabela Aysun Janeková 2 : 3 QF E1 - D1 23.11.2024 09:00  

59 Vivien Murková Júlia Včelková 3 : 0 QF C1 - G1 23.11.2024 09:00  

60 Ema Hodálová Bianka Bacsová 0 : 3 QF F1 - B1 23.11.2024 09:00  

61 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Anabela Aysun Janeková 3 : 2 SF A1 - D1 23.11.2024 09:00  

62 Vivien Murková Bianka Bacsová 3 : 1 SF C1 - B1 23.11.2024 09:00  

72 Alexandra Gajdošová Sofia Hladoníková 1 : 3 R64 P1 - I1 23.11.2024 09:00  

73 Ema Murínčeková Stela Pirohár 2 : 3 R64 L1 - J1 23.11.2024 09:00  

74 Sofia Kvasnicová Adela Vašková 0 : 3 R64 J2 - K1 23.11.2024 09:00  

75 Sára Hanusová Michaela Brišová 1 : 3 R64 H2 - M1 23.11.2024 09:00  

77 Sofia Trusková Barbora Rusňáková 2 : 3 R64 H1 - E1 23.11.2024 09:00  

78 Júlia Včelková Ema Hodálová 3 : 2 R64 G1 - F1 23.11.2024 09:00  

63 Barbora Melisa Guassardo Vivien Murková 3 : 2 F A1 - C1 23.11.2024 09:00  

76 Anabela Aysun Janeková Bianka Bacsová 1 : 3 o 3. miesto D1 - B1 23.11.2024 09:00  

79 Barbora Rusňáková Júlia Včelková 2 : 3 R32 E1 - G1 23.11.2024 09:00  

80 Sofia Trusková Ema Hodálová 3 : 1 R64 H1 - F1 23.11.2024 09:00  
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